
Tournament: Alfredo Trullenque
ITF Seniors Circuit DOUBLES MAIN DRAW 60 MEN
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1 1 BUSTOS Rafael CHI

GRUEBLER Ricardo CHI
BUSTOS
GRUEBLER

2 BYE

BUSTOS
GRUEBLER

3  NEGRETE Carlos CHI 62 63
PAUL LATORRE Miguel CHI

NEGRETE
PAUL LATORRE

4 ALMEIDA Ary Lobo De BRA 62 62
ROLLA Luiz Alberto Alves BRA

GOMEZ
GONCALVEZ

5 CASAS Ignacio CHI 64 63
GONZALEZ Julio CHI

GOMEZ
GONCALVES

6 GOMEZ Patricio CHI W.O.
GONCALVES Rodrigo CHI

GOMEZ
GONCALVEZ

7 DORIA Fernando BRA 63 75
FEITOSA Gilvan BRA

DORIA
FEITOSA

8 2 DOREN Francisco CHI 75 60
GUZMAN Eugenio CHI

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1
2
3
4
5 REF
6
7
8


	Doubles 8

